HUPFER

Stationary shelving set norm 5 with wire shelf  we make work flow

P/N: N5DR11004001200 | BG-SB-325 20,5

Technical data

Modular dimension:

Carbon footprint (TM65 Basic Report)

Weight:

Width:

Depth:
Height:

Similar to illustration, technical modifications
reserved. Without decoration.

Dividing bar for dividing GN wells to hold smaller GN containers.

150 mm
205 kgCOMOe
22 kg

1100 mm
400 mm

1200 mm

Dividing bar in hygienic construction made from high-quality stainless steel, e.g. for laterally dividing a well for a

GN 1/1 container into two compartments for GN 1/2 or GN 1/4 containers. Dividing bar complying with EN 631

and DIN 66075 gastronomic standards.
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